Printing time:10:11
FRIDAY, 16.02.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}éﬁ:{f R E:-E%1 I%EE'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
10:30(12772 AUVPL |HEIDELBE. OAKLEIGH 4.40/4.00|1.62|6.25|2.35|11.0|3.70]2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]5.70 | 5.00| 2.15 | 9.50 | 1.55 | 3.60 | 1.52 | 1.82|2.80 | 1.47
10:30112773|AUVPL |MELB.KN. MELB.PORT 1.803.70|3.60[2.70|5.30|4.80| 10.0]1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.10| 1.72 | 4.70| 2.20 | 9.00 [ 1.70 | 2.00 [ 1.75 | 2.80
10:30[12777/AUNS |MANL.UTD. ST.GEOR. 2.05|3.702.95]3.15]4.70| 5.60 | 8.50 | 2.15| 1.55 | 2.35|2.15[2.75|2.35[1.70 | 5.00| 1.82 | 6.75 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
10:30/3666 |IND 1 |RAJASTHAN GOKULAM 5.20|3.90|1.587.75]2.30|16.0 | 3.50|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10)6.25|5.90[2.25|10.5| 1.55|3.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 3.20 | 1.45
10:45112774/AUVPL |IDANDEN.C. ALTONA M. 1.85/3.80|3.35[2.75|5.10|4.70 | 9.00]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10] 2.40 | 2.05]1.62 |4.301.95|7.25[1.50 | 1.80[1.62 | 2.35
10:45|/4671 |AUS 1 |WEST.UTD. JETS 2.35|3.402.75]3.70 | 4.40|6.75 | 8.00 | 2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.10|3.00 | 2.60| 1.72 | 5.40| 1.82 | 6.25 | 1.48 | 1.70 | 1.85 | 2.05
11:00[12079ISR 3 |MAC.NAZ. KIRY.YAM 2.95/3.15/2.35|5.00|3.80]9.00|7.50(1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]5.60 | 4.20[2.20 | 9.00|2.10 |6.75|1.92|2.55]2.95 | 2.45
11:00| 3681 |BANPL |[FORTIS BANGL.P. 3.20/3.20/2.205.30|3.60]9.50 | 7.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.70 | 4.60|2.25 | 9.00|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 ] 3.05 | 2.30
12:00112022|ISR 3 |MACCAB.AB T.TAYIBE 1.87|3.35|/4.00|3.00|6.75]5.60|12.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.30 | 2.40]1.87 | 5.90| 2.60 | 10.5[1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.80
12:00/8573 |[CFR  |SLOVAN U. VARNSDORF 3.35|4.00 | 1.80|4.90 | 2.60 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
12:00| 8583 |CFR  |SLASKII ST.BRZEG 1.45|4.40|5.50)11.97|7.75|2.95|17.012.50|1.40 | 1.97|2.001.721.55|1.45|3.15|2.25|11.0 [ 1.52 | 1.72 ] 1.35 | 3.00
12:30112023|ISR 3 |IRONI M. SHIM.K.K. 1.33/4.60|9.00f1.90|16.02.70|37.01.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.05 | 1.55]1.55 | 3.50|3.45|23.0|2.35|2.60[1.47 | 6.75
12:30112024|ISR 3 |MACCAB.S. DIMONA 7.25|3.80]1.47114.0/2.20|28.0|3.45|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90(11.011.0/3.20 | 19.0]| 1.62 | 4.10|2.15|2.60 | 6.00 | 1.65
12:35[12013/ISR 3 |MAC.YAV. AS ASHDOD 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.20 | 3.05|2.05 | 7.00 | 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
12:40112025|ISR 3 |HAP.RAAN. U.AL FAHM 1.65|3.45|5.40[2.60|9.50|4.70|17.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|2.95|2.10]1.77 | 5.30| 2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.90 | 5.00
12:45[12026/ISR 3 |MACC.I.A. MAC.K.M. 2.20|3.203.203.60|5.30|7.009.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00f3.80|2.95[1.97 |6.50]2.25|9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.05
12:45112027|/ISR 3 |HOLON J. HAPOEL M. 1.80/3.30|4.50(2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.50|2.35]|1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0[2.20|2.85[2.10 | 4.60
13:0012015]SYR  |AL SAH.T. AL-WATHBA 5.00|3.35|1.7218.502.75|17.0 | 5.10 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50[9.50 | 8.003.05 | 12.0| 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.25 | 2.95|5.50 | 2.10
13:00112017|SYR  |AL KARAM. JABLEH 2.35|/3.00/3.1013.90|5.40|7.75|10.0| 1.34 | 3.00 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45]2.20 | 7.25] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
13:00112018 SYR  |ITIHAD A. AL-HORIYA 1.65|3.45|5.40[2.60|9.50|4.70|17.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40/3.35|3.25|2.15]1.77 | 5.60 [ 3.00 | 12.02.20 | 2.85|1.97 | 5.40
13:00112028|ISR 3 |HAP.K.K. HAP.1.B. 4.403.45|1.78|6.75|2.75|12.0 | 5.00) 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|6.25 |6.25]|2.50 | 11.0[1.754.90[1.80 | 2.25|3.45| 1.75
13:00112029(ISR 3 |NORDIA J. HAP.HERZ. 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20 | 4.708.50 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.25|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.85
13:00112032|ISR 3 |TIRA H.BUEINE 1.57|3.70|5.80[2.40|9.00|4.00| 18.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.55|1.92]1.67 |4.30|2.75| 12.0 [ 1.95|2.40 [ 1.70 | 4.60
13:00| 8501 [SYR |TALIYA TISHREEN 2.80|2.75|2.804.80 | 4.809.009.00/1.30|3.20 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.45
13:00|8502 |SYR |AL JAISH WAHDA SY. 1.75/3.30|4.80(2.808.50|5.50 | 16.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.35]1.87 | 6.00|2.85|12.0[2.25|2.95[2.15|5.20
13:00/8506 |SYR |HUTTEEN AL FOTUWA 2.85|2.95|2.55|4.904.30|9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.70 | 4.40[2.35|9.00]2.25 | 7.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 2.95
13:00/8574 |CFR |FREDERIC. SONDERJY. 2.90|3.702.10|4.50 | 3.15]8.50 | 5.70 | 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 3.40 | 3.20| 1.77 | 6.00 | 1.65 | 4.80 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.62
13:15| 3682 |BANPL |BAS.KINGS RAHMATG. 1.07 1 11.0|18.0)1.27 | 28.0 2.90|1.35]1.90 2.45)|2.60
14:00112019|ETH 1 |ST.GEORGE SID.BUNNA 1.75/3.40|4.60(2.80|8.00|5.20| 14.0]1.60|2.204.20|3.20]3.10 | 2.25]1.82|5.90|2.75| 12.0 [ 2.05| 2.70 [ 2.00 | 4.50
14:00112030/ISR 3 |MAC.N.A. HAPO.KAU. 2.20|3.15|3.253.60|5.507.00|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.10 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.30
14:00|4871 [THAI2 |S.PRAK.C. KANCHAN. 1.80/3.45/4.20(2.80|6.50|5.00|11.0]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]12.752.15]|1.80 | 5.30| 2.45| 10.5[1.83 | 2.30 [ 1.77 | 3.45
14:00/8576 |CFR  |KOLDLIF VENDSYSS. 2.50|3.50|2.503.90|3.90|7.25|7.25|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10f3.30 | 2.70|1.75|5.70| 1.75 | 5.70 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.95 | 1.95
14:00(8577 |CFR |VALERENGA |FREDRIKS. 2.70/3.70/2.20|4.20 | 3.40]8.00 | 5.90[2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05]3.35|3.00f1.77 | 5.90 | 1.70 | 5.10 | 1.42 | 1.65]1.97 | 1.72
14:15112131|LB1PO|TRIPOLI TAD.SOUR 1.95/3.25/3.80[3.20|6.25|6.00| 11.0] 1.53 | 2.354.60|3.403.80 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25[2.70 | 10.5[2.15|2.85|2.25| 3.99
14:45|1231 |BUG 2 [MONTANA LOVECH 1.55|3.45|6.75|2.45]|13.0|4.20|25.0|1.41|2.70| 5.40 | 3.80|3.35]2.15]|1.82|5.30|3.50 | 18.0 | 2.50 | 3.10 | 2.00 | 7.75
15:00111975[ENGD |BURNL.M21 PETER.M21 2.05|3.80|2.90]3.05|4.50 2.70|1.35]1.92 1.35|1.50
15:00111983|ENGD |FLEET.M21 SH.W.M21 2.05|3.80|2.90|3.05|4.50 2.701.35]1.92 1.35|1.50
15:00/2921 ISR 2 |IHUD B.S. KFAR KAS. 2.90|3.302.30|4.80|3.7019.00|7.25|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.70 | 3.80)2.05 | 7.50| 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 2.20
15:00]2922 ISR 2 |HAP.R.G. HAP.K.S. 1.85/3.35|4.10)2.95|7.00|5.60|12.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.25|2.40]1.87 |5.90|2.65| 10.5[1.98 | 2.60 [ 2.05 | 3.90
15:00(2923 |ISR 2 |HAP.AFULA HAPOEL U. 3.15|3.25]2.205.20 | 3.509.00 | 6.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.30|2.15|9.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.85 | 2.20
15:00|2924 (ISR 2 |BNEI YEH. SEKTZIA 1.40/4.40|7.25[1.97|12.0]2.75|32.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.82 |1.55]|1.45|3.30|2.75| 14.0 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.40 | 4.30
15:00|2925 [ISR 2 |HAP.NAZ. L.TIBERL 2.35|3.30|2.85]3.70 | 4.70 | 7.00 | 8.50 | 1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55|3.50 | 2.95| 1.87 | 6.00] 2.00 | 6.75 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.05 | 2.40
15:10111049|OMA 1 |AL WAHDA RUSTAQ 2.90|3.15]2.4014.90|3.90|9.00|7.75|1.62|2.15|4.00| 3.15[5.50 | 4.10)2.20 | 8.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.56 | 2.95 | 2.55
15:30]3916 |ZAF2 |LA MASIA JDR ST.FC 2.50|2.95]2.904.20|5.008.509.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00|3.50[4.90 |3.60)2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.30
15:30|3917 [ZAF2 |PRETORIA UPIN.CITY 2.00|3.10/3.903.30|6.50|6.25|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.00 | 2.70[2.00 | 6.50 ] 2.75 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
15:30|4621 [HRV 2 |JARUN DUBRAVA 2.35/3.20/2.90|3.80|4.90]7.509.00(1.69|2.05/3.80|3.00)3.90|3.15[2.05|6.75|2.15|8.00 | 1.85|2.45]2.40 | 2.85
15:40[11098 OMA 1 |NASR S. SOHAR 2.75/2.80/2.80|4.70 | 4.80]9.00 | 9.00f1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.805.40 | 4.10[2.35|8.00|2.35|8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ) 3.35 | 3.45
15:45/3707 [IRN 1 |ESTEGH.T. SANAT N. 1.20/5.80|13.0[1.68|23.0]/2.15|65.0|1.90|1.80|3.00|2.55]|1.92|1.40]|1.42|3.15]3.80|33.0|2.90 | 3.25[1.37 | 9.00
16:00111520/INDS1 |CHENNALIY. KERALA B. 2.60|3.25|2.55|4.204.10|8.00|7.75|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[4.10 | 3.35[1.92 | 6.50| 1.92 | 6.25 | 1.60 | 1.952.30 | 2.25
16:00(11977|[ENGD |CARD.M21 COLCH.m21 1.90|4.00 | 3.05]2.75 | 4.60 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25/1.30
16:00[11984 ALG2E [MSP BATNA OUARGLA 1.43/4.00|7.50(2.15|14.0|3.35/32.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.55|1.82]|1.62|4.20]3.35|22.0[2.35|2.80(1.72|7.00
16:00111987|ALG2E|CHELGHOUM  |ANNABA 1.65|3.45|5.40(2.60|9.50|4.80|18.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.35|2.15]1.82|5.703.05|12.0|2.20 | 2.85[2.00 | 5.50
16:00111991/ALG2E |EL HARR. TELAGHEMA 1.65|3.45|5.40[2.60|9.50|4.70|17.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.05 | 2.10]1.77 | 5.50|2.90 | 12.02.10 | 2.75[ 1.95 | 5.30
16:00111992/ALG2 |MECHRIA KOUBA 3.00|2.95|2.45]5.20|4.10]9.50 | 8.00 | 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25 |4.90 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 3.00
16:00[11993 ALG2 |EL KHEMIS MOSTAG.WA 1.60/3.70|5.40(2.40|8.00|3.80|16.011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.25 | 1.85]1.65 | 4.20|2.55|12.0[1.80 | 2.25[1.60 | 3.99
16:0011994ALG2 |MOSTAGAN. OUED SLY 1.18/6.00|15.0f1.67|27.0/2.10|65.0|1.85/1.85|3.10|2.70|1.92 | 1.40]1.47 | 3.20|4.70 | 38.0 | 3.15| 3.45[1.37 | 11.0
16:00112003/ALG2 |BOUFARIK MASCARA 1.85/3.30|4.20(3.00|7.00|5.70| 13.0]1.55|2.304.40|3.35]|3.45|2.45]1.87 |6.00|2.75|10.5[2.15|2.80[2.15| 4.30
16:00[12008 ALG2E | KHROUB B.MENAIEL 1.603.45/6.00[2.55|10.5|4.50|20.0)1.472.50|5.00/3.503.35|2.15]1.82|5.60[3.30 | 15.0 [ 2.35 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.50
16:00[12010ALG2 |JSMTIAR. G.ABADLA 1.55|3.60|6.25[2.40|11.0|3.90|22.0)|1.62|2.15|4.00/3.15|2.75|1.97]1.67 | 4.70[3.05|16.02.20 | 2.75|1.80 | 5.90
16:00[12020/ALG2 |HUSSEIN TEMOUCH. 2.00/3.05/3.903.35|6.50|6.50 | 11.01.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 ) 4.00 | 2.80|2.05 | 6.50|2.80 | 10.5|2.25| 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
16:00| 2983 |[SAU 1 |DHAMK SHABAB R. 2.45|3.25]2.75]|3.90 | 4.607.50 | 8.50]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60| 3.80 | 3.20| 1.92 | 6.25] 2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.40
16:00| 8503 |ALG2E|AIN MLILA EL EULMA 1.30/4.50|11.0)1.90|22.0|2.75|55.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.10 | 3.15]|2.45 | 1.65]| 1.55 | 4.10|4.20 | 27.0 | 2.90 | 3.25[1.62 | 10.5
16:00| 8504 |ALG2E |K.KHECHNA MO CONST. 1.63/3.40|5.80(2.55|10.0|4.70|18.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.40 | 2.20 ] 1.82|5.803.10 [ 13.0 | 2.35| 3.00 [ 2.05 | 6.25
16:00| 8507 |[ALG2 |KOLEA BK OLYMP, 1.563/3.60|6.75[2.35|13.0|3.80|27.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.70 | 1.95]1.67 | 4.50 | 3.05 | 18.0 | 2.25 | 2.75[1.77 | 6.25
16:00| 8508 |ALG2 |ARBA ASM ORAN 2.30|3.05/3.15]3.80|5.50|7.50| 10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40[4.30 |3.25[2.10 | 7.00] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85|2.60 | 3.35
16:00|/ 8578 |[CFR  |LILLESTRO SANDEF. 1.75|4.00 | 3.60 | 2.60 | 5.20 | 4.30 | 9.50]2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.15|1.92|1.57 | 4.10|2.00 | 7.25|1.45| 1.72 | 1.52 | 2.35
16:00| 8579 |[CFR  |VIKING KFUM 1.62|4.20|4.20)2.35|5.90|3.70|10.5]2.50 | 1.40| 1.97 | 2.00]1.97 | 1.75] 1.50 | 3.50 | 2.05 | 9.00 [ 1.45 | 1.62 | 1.40 | 2.50
16:00| 8593 |[CFR  |SLEZA WR. LKS L.l 2.80|3.702.1514.50 | 3.358.00 | 5.80|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05[3.45|3.15[1.82 |6.00| 1.65 | 5.00 | 1.42 | 1.65|2.00 | 1.70
16:30/3862 |ALG 1 |KHENCHELA  |USM ALGER 2.00|3.05]3.9013.35|6.50|6.50 | 11.01.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80[4.00 | 2.80)2.05|6.50]2.80 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
17:00112021|ETH 1 |F.KENEMA ETHIOPIA 2.50|2.95]2.904.30|5.008.509.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80[4.90 | 3.60)2.25 | 7.50 ] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.50
17:00112099ALB  |TEUTA KUKESI 1.7813.4014.40|2.80|6.75|5.30| 13.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.10 | 2.25] 1.82 | 5.70| 2.65 | 11.0|1.98 | 2.55| 1.92 | 3.99




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Géﬁﬁj}é‘ﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
17:00| 4523 |RUM 1 |PETROLUL CSMS IASI 2.15|3.15|3.70]3.60 | 6.00]7.00|12.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.20|3.00|2.10|7.25]|2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 4.20
17:00| 8505 | TAN 1 |KAGERA MASHUJAA 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00]6.50 | 11.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 4.00 2.20
17:00/ 8584 |CFR  |MJONDAL. STROMSG. 4.30]4.30|1.585.90|2.20|11.0|3.45|2.701.35|1.92|1.95]|5.30 |4.70|2.05|9.00| 1.45|3.25|1.37 | 1.57 | 2.40| 1.35
17:05/2953 | KWT 1 |JAHRA SHABAB 5.20|3.70(1.62]8.002.40]15.0|3.70|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|6.25|6.00|2.35|10.5]|1.60 | 3.99|1.67 | 2.00 | 3.45 | 1.55
17:30({1203 |BUG 1 [HEBAR LOK.SOF. 2.40]3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.25]2.30 |9.50]2.00|2.85|2.65 | 3.30
17:30/ 5703 |[FINLC |ILVES HAKA 2.20|3.30|3.10]3.50|5.10]6.50|9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.35|2.65|1.87|6.00]|2.05|7.25|1.67 | 2.05|2.00 | 2.65
17:45111099 OMA 1 |IBRI BAHLA 2.15|3.15|3.35|3.50|5.70]6.75|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.00 | 2.95|2.00 |6.75]|2.35|9.50|2.05 | 2.80 | 2.45 | 3.50
17:45|/3863 |ALG 1 |CHLEF AKNOUN 1.62|3.40|5.90|2.55|10.0|4.60|19.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00|3.50]3.35|2.20|1.82|5.80|3.10 | 13.0 | 2.35 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.50
18:00111988 BAH 2 |ALITTIF. AL-ITT.B. 2.25]3.20|3.10|3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 ] 3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
18:0011989BAH 2 |A'ALI TAD.BURI 1.07|10.0|22.0]1.30|35.0|1.72|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.47 | 1.15]1.25|2.20| 4.80 | 23.0|2.75|2.90 | 1.15| 10.0
18:00/11990/BAH 2 |BAHRELC. AL HASSAM 1.4314.10(7.25]2.10|13.013.05|28.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.05|1.65]|1.57 | 3.60|2.95 | 18.0|1.95|2.30 | 1.52 | 5.20
18:00/4609 HRV 1 |SLAVEN ISTR.1961 2.40|3.25|3.05|3.90|5.20]8.00|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.20 | 3.30|2.15|7.25]|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.50 | 3.10
18:00/ 8585 |CFR |RAPID Il S.oLoM.II 2.65|3.70|2.25|4.10|3.45]7.75|6.25]|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|3.35|2.95|1.77 | 5.80 | 1.70 | 5.20 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.95 | 1.75
18:00| 8595 |GAM 1 |BST GAL. T™T 3.05|2.65|2.55]5.00|4.30]9.00|9.001.34|3.00|5.40|3.80|6.00|4.60]2.35]|9.50|2.35|8.00|2.40 | 3.00|3.50 | 3.10
18:00| 8596 |GAM 1 [FORTUNE ARMED F. 2.00|2.85|4.10]3.35|6.50]6.50|11.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.80|2.05|6.50]|2.80|10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
18:00| 8597 |GAM 1 |R.BANJUL FALCONS 2.10|2.85|3.75|3.50|6.00]|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.10|2.90|2.15|6.75]|2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
18:00/ 8599 |GAM 1 |STEV.BIKO MARIMOO 1.90(2.85(4.50]3.10|6.75|5.90 | 12.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.90 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25|2.80 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
18:20| 3631 |AREPK/HATTA AJMAN 2.75|3.50|2.30|4.40|3.60]8.00|6.25|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|3.40 |3.05|1.77 | 5.90|1.70 | 520 | 1.43 | 1.65| 1.97 | 1.77
18:30/1906 [SVN 1 |ALUMINIJ KOPER 3.70|3.35|1.95]5.70|3.10]10.0|5.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.70 | 4.90| 2.35|9.50| 1.85 | 5.50 | 1.78 | 2.25| 3.10 | 1.97
18:30| 4407 |[SVK 1 |BYSTRICA TRENCIN 2.75|3.302.40]4.40|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00|3.30|1.92|6.50|1.82|5.90|1.55 | 1.85|2.25 | 2.05
18:30/8586 [CFR |RIED Il BUCHBACH 2.40|3.702.45|3.60|3.70]|7.00|7.25|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.05|2.65|1.70 | 5.40|1.72 | 5.50|1.42 | 1.65|1.82 | 1.85
19:00112063 BWA1 |GABORONE NICO UTD. 1.30|4.50 | 11.0]1.85|20.0 1.72|2.00 | 3.50 2.75|2.90
19:00/2781 |BIH1 |SLOGAD. VELEZ 3.50|3.15|2.10|5.90 | 3.45]|10.5|6.50| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.50 | 5.30| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 3.60 | 2.35
19:00/ 2984 |SAU 1 |AL AKHD. AHLI JED. 6.75|4.001.47111.0|2.15]|27.0|3.25|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|9.50 | 9.00|2.95|15.0| 1.60 | 3.70 | 1.92 | 2.30 | 4.80 | 1.55
19:00/ 2989 |[SAU 1 |WAHDA AL TAEE 1.60|3.70|5.4012.40|8.00|3.70 | 16.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.25|1.80]1.62 |3.99|2.55 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.57 | 3.70
19:00| 3455 |POL 1 |RADOMIAK POGON SZ. 3.35|3.45|2.15|5.40|3.45]|10.0|6.25|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|5.10 | 4.30|2.15|9.50| 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.75 | 1.95
19:00| 3462 |POL 2 |LECCZNA LEGNICA 3.40|3.202.10]5.70|3.40]10.0|6.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.90|2.40|9.00]|1.95|6.25|1.95|2.60 | 3.35 | 2.30
19:00| 5306 | TUR 1 |KASIMPASA KARAGUMR. 2.30|3.50|3.00]3.60|4.90]|6.75|9.00|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.45|3.20|2.70|1.80|5.60|1.95|7.00|1.53 |1.80|1.92|2.35
19:00/ 5321 |TUR 2 |GOZTEPE MANISA BB 1.4814.00(6.50]2.20|11.013.30|25.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.25|1.75]|1.62|3.80|2.95|15.0]1.98|2.35]|1.57 | 4.80
19:00/ 8509 | TAN 1 |AZAM GEIT.GOLD 1.1716.50|14.0]1.53|25.0/2.00|65.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.35 1.62 2.45
19:00(8510 |CY2PF |YPSONAS ENOSIS P. 2.85|3.05|2.50]4.90|4.20 1.62|2.15|4.00 1.88|2.50
19:00/8580 [CFR |AALESUND KRISTIJA. 2.50|3.702.35]|3.90|3.60]|7.25|6.75|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.30 | 2.70|1.75|5.70|1.72 | 5.40 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.95 | 1.85
19:00/ 8581 |[CFR |ADMIRA STRIPFING 2.40|3.702.45|3.60|3.70]7.00|7.25|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.05|2.65|1.70|5.40|1.72 | 5.50|1.42 | 1.65|1.82 | 1.85
19:00/ 8587 |CFR  |DEUTSCHL. ILZER SV 1.50|4.50|4.80]2.05|6.25 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.40|1.45
19:00/8588 |CFR  |KREMSER ASV SCHR. 1.45|4.60|5.30]1.95|7.00 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.37 | 1.42
19:00/ 8589 [CFR  |AUST.W.II ST.MARG. 1.22|6.50 | 9.00 4.90(1.10|1.27 1.50|1.62
19:00/8590 CFR  |BRANN ROSENBORG 2.15|3.702.80|3.35|4.50|5.80|8.00|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00|1.82 | 6.00|1.42 | 1.65|1.70 | 2.00
19:10/ 3321 |AUT 2 HORN LEOBEN 3.15|3.35[2.15]|5.10 | 3.45]9.00|6.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90 | 3.90|1.95|7.00|1.77 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 1.90
19:15/8591 |CFR  |LAFNITZ KAPFENB. 2.30|3.70|2.5513.50|3.9016.50|7.50]2.25|{1.50|2.20|2.10|2.95|2.55|1.72|5.30 | 1.77 | 5.80 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.82 | 1.97
19:30{11978 DEUW |LEIPZIG W EINTR.F.W 7.00|4.501.37]10.5|1.90 2.15|1.55|2.35 1.77 | 2.00
19:30|3070 |DEU 2 |HERTHA MAGDEBURG |2.25|3.50|3.10]3.50|5.00|6.50|9.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]|3.05|2.60]|1.75|5.10|1.92|7.25|1.53|1.75]|1.85|2.35
19:30/ 3071 |DEU 2 |HANNOVER GREUTHER 2.10|3.50|3.40]3.30|5.40]5.90|9.50|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.45|2.90|2.55|1.77 | 5.20|2.05|7.50 | 1.55 | 1.82| 1.85 | 2.55
19:30/ 3806 |ZAF 1 |SUPERSOR. STELLENB. 1.85[3.30(4.20]3.00|7.00|5.70 | 15.0| 1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.60 | 2.45]1.87 | 6.00|2.75|10.5]|2.20 | 2.85]|2.15| 4.40
19:30/8594 |CFR  |Y.BOYS FD MIDELFART 4.30|4.30(1.58]5.90|2.20|11.0|3.45]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]5.30 | 4.70]2.05|9.00| 1.45|3.25|1.37 | 1.57 | 2.40 | 1.35
19:45/8582 |CFR |START JERV 1.40]4.50(6.25]1.87|9.00|2.65|27.0|2.701.35]/1.92|1.95]|1.60 |1.47]1.40|2.80|2.35|11.0]|1.47 |1.75]1.27 | 3.05
20:00/1085 |ITA 1 |TORINO LECCE 1.85|3.40|4.60]3.00|8.00|5.80|17.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45|3.70|2.50]1.90 |6.25|2.90 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.20 | 4.70
20:00{12108/ALB  |PARTIZANI TIRANA 2.35/3.25/2.85|3.80(4.70]|7.50|8.501.80|1.90 |3.30 | 2.80|3.80 | 3.05|1.97 |6.50|2.05|7.50|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.60
20:00{ 3101 |DEU 3 |INGOLSTA. FRAJB.II 1.37|4.50|7.75]|1.93|14.0|2.65|33.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|1.85|1.52|1.47 |3.25|2.90 | 16.0|1.88 | 2.15| 1.40 | 4.80
20:00| 3230 |D 4NE |EILENBURG LUCKENW. 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50]3.90 | 3.20| 1.87 | 6.25]| 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.20 | 2.00
20:00| 4124 |PRT 2 |LEIXOES FERREIRA 2.90|3.05|2.45]5.004.10]9.00|8.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|5.70 | 4.30|2.35|9.00|2.15|7.00|1.97 | 2.80 | 3.15 | 2.70
20:00| 4524 |RUM 1 |RAPID B. HERMANNS. 1.82]3.50(4.60]2.90|8.00|5.60|15.0|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.25|3.30|2.40]1.85|6.25/2.80 | 13.0]2.05|2.70]2.10 | 4.50
20:00| 5504 |DAN 1 |VIBORG ODENSE 2.15|3.45|3.35|3.45|5.40]6.25|9.502.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.55|3.25|2.65|1.83 | 5.80|2.05|9.50 | 1.60 | 1.92| 1.93 | 2.70
20:00|8592 |CFR |ST.POLTEN LEOBENDO. 1.2815.50|7.50]1.62|10.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.55|1.67
20:15| 4493 |ISLLC |KEFLAVIK GROTTA 1.68|4.20|3.80]2.40|5.40 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.35|1.57
20:30{11979 BELRA|LOMM.\M21 EUPEN M21 5.30/4.40|1.47|7.00|2.00 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.40|1.52
20:30| 3191 DE 4N |DROCHTER. TEUTON.05 2.45|3.60(245]13.80(3.80|7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.60({2.90|1.82|6.00]|1.82|6.00|1.55|1.85|2.05|2.05
20:30| 3251 |DE 4V |WUPPERTA. KOLN Il 1.60|4.20|4.30]2.30|6.00]3.60|11.0]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00[1.95|1.75|1.50 | 3.40|2.05|9.00|1.45|1.62|1.40 | 2.55
20:30| 3252 |DE 4V |GUTERSLOH OBERHAUS. 3.35/3.80|1.85]5.10|2.80]9.00|4.70|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.40|3.80|1.95|7.25|1.65|4.40|1.57 | 1.85|2.45 | 1.67
20:30| 3391 |SWI 2 |S.NYONNA. XAMAX 2.60|3.30|2.55]4.20|4.10]|7.50|7.50]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.82|5.90|1.52|1.75|2.05 | 2.00
20:30| 5134 |FRA 3 |MARTIGUES GOAL 1.90|3.30|4.00]3.05|6.75|5.80 | 13.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.45|2.45]|1.92 | 6.25|2.60 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65]2.15| 3.90
20:30| 5138 |FRA 3 |AVRANCHES  |VERSAILL. 2.70]3.05|2.60|4.50|4.30]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]4.80|3.60|2.15|7.50]|2.15|7.00]|1.88|2.50|2.80 | 2.70
20:30| 5139 |[FRA 3 |CHOLET NIORT 3.7013.30|1.97|5.70 | 3.15]|11.0 | 5.80| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.90 | 5.20 | 2.45|9.50| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.35 | 2.10
20:30| 5140 [FRA 3 |CHATEAUR. NIMES 2.25|3.00|3.30|3.70|5.70]|7.25|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
20:30| 5141 [FRA 3 |LE MANS ORLEANS 2.3013.15|3.05|3.80|5.30]|7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 4.30 | 3.15]2.05|7.00|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 3.15
20:30{ 5142 |[FRA 3 |[NANCY MARIGNANE 1.80|3.35(4.40|2.85|7.25|5.50 | 14.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|3.15|2.35]|1.82|6.00]|2.65|11.012.05|2.70|2.05 | 4.30
20:30| 5149 |FRA 3 |SOCHAUX EPINAL 1.583.70|5.60]2.35|8.50|3.60|17.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.25|1.77|1.60 | 3.90|2.55 | 11.0 | 1.73 | 2.05] 1.55 | 3.80
20:30| 5150 |FRA 3 |VILLEFRA. DIJON 2.50|3.15|2.75]|4.20|4.60]8.00|8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.30{3.35]|2.05|7.00]|2.15|7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.45 | 2.65
20:30| 8511 |HOLK |ZWOLLE W FORT.S. W 4.00|3.60|1.80]5.90|2.75 2.70|1.40|2.00 1.42|1.65
20:30| 8600 HOLK |AZ ALKM.W TWENTE W 18.011.0(1.07|28.0|1.27 2.90|1.35[1.90 2.4512.60
21:00{12011|BEL1W CHARLER.W GENTW 5.90|4.20|1.45]8.50 | 2.00 2.06 | 1.60|2.50 1.70 | 2.00
21:00{12064 EN123 [INORW.M21 FULAM M21 2.30|3.80|2.55|3.35|3.80 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.301.37
21:00{12065EN123 |A.VIL.M21 MIDDL.M21 2.55|3.90|2.25|3.80|3.35 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25]1.30
21:00{12066|EN123 | ARSEN.M21 SOUTH.M21 1.45]4.60|5.30]1.95|7.00 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.37 | 1.42
21:00|1521 |BRAC |ATLET.CE BARB.CE 2.00|3.35|3.50|3.15|5.50]5.80|10.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.10 | 2.40| 1.80 | 5.50 ]| 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.85
21:00/1605 |NLD 1 |PSV HERACLES 1.10|11.0|18.0|1.27|28.0|1.72|70.0|4.00|1.20 | 1.53|1.701.28 | 1.13|1.18 | 1.85 3.35| 19.0 | 1.97 | 2.05 | 1.07 | 5.00
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21:00/ 1626 [INLD 2 |DEN BOSCH AZ ALK.Il 2.45|3.30|2.70]3.90|4.40]7.50|8.00/2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50 | 3.60 | 3.05|1.87 |6.25]|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.10 | 2.30
21:00/1633 [INLD 2 |DORDRECHT  |VVV VENLO 2.15|3.50|3.05|3.40|4.80]5.80|8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00]|1.82|6.75|1.45|1.65|1.70 | 2.10
21:00/1634 |NLD 2 |CAMBUUR UTRECH.II 1.32]5.00(8.00]1.78|14.0]2.35|38.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|1.57 | 1.40]1.40 | 2.75|2.75 | 16.0 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.25 | 3.90
21:00/1636 [NLD 2 |WILLEM Il DEN HAAG 1.95[3.40|3.60]3.05|5.50|5.60|10.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.00 |2.30]1.77 | 5.30|2.25 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.90 | 2.85
21:00/1637 |NLD 2 |RODA EMMEN 1.72|3.50|4.7012.60|7.00|4.40|12.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.40 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.30|2.30 | 10.5|1.70 | 2.05| 1.65 | 3.35
21:00{1638 |NLD 2 |TELSTAR NAC BREDA 3.25|3.35|2.10]5.20|3.30]9.00|6.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 4.90 | 4.10|2.00 | 8.00|1.80 | 5.50 | 1.63 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 1.87
21:00/1639 INLD 2 |OSS AJAX Il 3.10|3.40|2.15]5.00|3.40]8.50|5.90|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.20|3.60|1.90|7.00|1.70 | 5.10|1.53 | 1.75]2.30 | 1.80
21:00/ 1640 INLD 2 |HELMOND DE GRAFS. 2.75]3.30|2.40|4.40|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85 | 2.25 | 2.05
21:00|1821 |BEL 2 |LIERSE K. GENK Il 3.15/3.50|2.10|5.00|3.25]8.50 | 5.70|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]3.70 | 3.60| 1.82 | 6.75]| 1.65|4.90 | 1.45|1.65|2.15 | 1.67
21:00|1832 BEL 2 |CLUBBL.II ZULTE W. 5.20/3.90|1.58|7.75|2.30]|16.0 | 3.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]6.00 | 5.70|2.25|10.5]|1.50 | 3.50 | 1.52| 1.80 | 3.05 | 1.42
21:00| 2807 |[HUN 1 |PAKS ZALAEGER. 1.60|3.70|5.40]2.40|8.00|3.70 | 16.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.25|1.80]1.62 | 3.99|2.55 | 11.0 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.57 | 3.70
21:00| 3918 MAR 1 |HASSAN.A. FUS RABAT 3.10|3.00 | 2.35]|5.403.90|10.0|7.75|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25|4.90|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75
21:00| 4496 |ISLLC |VIKINGUR AFTURELD. 1.12|8.50 [ 13.0 4.9011.10|1.27 1.60|1.87
21:00| 6482 |CAFCL|BELOUIZD. AHLY C. 2.75|3.00|2.60]4.70 | 4.40]9.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 5.00 | 3.80]2.20|7.50|2.15|7.25|1.92 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.75
21:00| 8512 |[HOLK |D.HAAG W FEYEN.W 1.45]4.30|6.25]|2.05|10.0 2.41|1.50|2.25 1.62]1.95
21:15[11521|ENGP |CHELSEA W MAN.CIT.W 1.93]3.70|3.20]3.00 | 5.00 1.98 | 1.65|2.65 1.62]1.95
21:15/ 3398 [SWI 2 |THUN AARAU 1.80(3.50(4.20]2.75|6.25|4.50 | 10.5|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.35|2.00|1.62 |4.30|2.15[9.00|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 2.85
21:15/3399 |[SWI 2 |VADUZ SION 4.50|3.50(1.75]6.75|2.70|11.04.30]2.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15]5.90 | 5.50| 2.20 | 10.5| 1.60 | 4.20 | 1.58 | 1.97 | 2.95 | 1.60
21:30{1095|ITA2 |AscOLI CREMONESE 3.70/3.30|2.10]6.00 | 3.45]|12.0|6.75]|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|6.50 | 5.60]2.60|11.0|1.98 | 6.50|2.00 | 2.65 | 3.60 | 2.35
21:30{11981BELRA|F.BOR.M21 0O0ST.M21 11.0/7.50|1.15]15.0|1.35 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.82]1.90
21:30{12031 BEL1W|GENK W ZULTE-W.W 1.4814.20|5.70|2.05| 8.00 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 1.67 | 2.00
21:30{12333 WELC |RUTHIN LLANDUDNO 2.10]3.70|2.90|3.15|4.50]5.70 | 8.50|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.20| 1.65 | 4.80| 1.77 |6.00 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.62 | 1.97
21:30/1682 |PER 1 |ALIA.ATL. CAJAMARCA 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|11.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.15|2.35|1.85|5.50|2.40 | 10.5|1.88 |2.40|1.95|3.25
21:30| 3055 |DEU 1 |KOLN WERDER 2.45|3.45|3.05|3.90|5.00]8.009.50/1.90|1.90 |3.30|2.85|4.10{3.35|2.00|7.00]|2.10 |9.50|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.80
21:30| 3322 |AUT 2 |RIED FAC WIEN 1.703.50(4.80|2.65|7.25|4.40 | 14.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.50 |1.97|1.70 | 4.40|2.45|11.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.60
21:30| 3456 |POL 1 |SLASK STAL MIE. 1.75]3.50(5.002.75|7.75]5.20 | 16.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|3.10 | 2.25]1.85 | 5.802.75| 13.0 | 1.98 | 2.55] 1.90 | 4.50
21:30| 3463 |POL 2 |GKS TYCHY ODRA OP. 2.25|3.20/3.10]3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]|2.25|9.00|1.92 | 2.60|2.40 | 3.10
21:30|4073 |[ESP 2 |ZARAGOZA CARTAGENA 2.00|3.30|4.00]3.30|6.75]6.50|13.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.10|2.75|2.05|6.75]|2.85|11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.40
21:30| 4494 |ISLLC |KA AKUR. AKRANES 1.95]14.10|2.90]2.80 | 4.40 4.10]1.15|1.42 1.181.22
21:30| 8524 |WELC |LLANELLI TAFF'S W. 1.4214.50(5.9011.90|7.75|2.75|22.0|2.90 | 1.30|1.80 | 1.85|1.57 |1.45]1.40 |2.70|2.15|9.50 | 1.45 | 1.62 | 1.25 | 2.80
21:45/1812 |BEL 1 |WESTERLO STANDARD 2.50]3.30|2.85|4.204.70]8.50 | 9.50| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90]4.30 | 3.40|2.05|7.25]|2.10 | 7.75|1.77 | 2.25|2.40 | 2.70
21:45| 2371 |SCO 2 |RAITHR. DUND.UTD. 3.50|3.35|2.00]5.60|3.15]|10.5|5.90|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.80 |4.80]2.30|9.00|1.87 |5.90|1.80 |2.30|3.10 | 2.05
21:45| 2572 |IRL 1 |WATERFORD |SHELBOUR. 3.05|3.25|2.25]5.20|3.60]9.00|7.25]|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.30 | 4.30]2.15]9.00]|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.90 | 2.30
21:45|2573|IRL 1 |BOHEM.D. SLIGO 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.55|7.75|4.30| 15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.60 |1.97|1.75 |4.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.87 | 2.35]|1.70 | 4.10
21:45|2574|IRL 1 |DERR.CITY DROGHEDA 1.45|4.10|6.75]|2.10|11.0|3.15|27.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.05 | 1.65| 1.57 | 3.60| 2.75 | 15.0 | 1.87 | 2.25| 1.50 | 4.60
21:45|2575|IRL 1 |GALWAY ST.PATR. 2.60|3.10|2.65|4.30|4.40]8.00|8.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.30 | 3.45|2.00 | 6.75]2.00 | 6.75| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.40
21:45|2576 |IRL 1 |SHAMROCK DUNDALK 1.25]5.50(10.0]1.72|18.0]2.25|50.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35|1.72 | 1.37 | 1.35|3.00| 3.50 | 19.0 | 2.20 | 2.45]1.32| 5.90
21:45/2591 IRL 2 |BRAY uco 2.05|3.35(3.40|3.25|5.40]5.80|9.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.10 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.63 | 1.92| 1.87 | 2.70
21:45|2592 |IRL 2 |ATHLONE WEXFORD 3.15|3.35/2.1515.10|3.45]9.00 | 6.00]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|4.90 | 3.90|1.95|7.00|1.77 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 1.90
21:45|2593 |IRL 2 |TREAT.UTD COBH RAM. 2.20|3.35|3.05]3.50|5.00]6.25|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.70|1.92|7.00|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.45
21:45/2594 |IRL 2 |CORK CITY KERRY 1.2216.25(10.0/1.58|18.0]2.15/60.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]|1.60|1.30]1.35|2.70|3.35|19.02.10|2.35]1.27 | 5.30
21:45|2658 INIR 1 |COLERAINE LINFIELD 4.2013.50|1.806.50|2.75]|11.04.80|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|5.70 | 5.402.20 | 9.00| 1.70 | 4.50 | 1.68 | 2.05] 3.05 | 1.70
22:00/1086 |ITA 1 |INTER SALERNIT. 1.1817.25|(15.0]1.50|25.0|2.05|70.0{2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.50 |1.25]1.32 | 2.45] 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 1.22 | 6.00
22:00[12132NIRE2 |PORTADOWN |BALLYCL. 1.60|4.20|4.30]2.30|6.00|3.60|11.0]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.97 | 1.75] 1.52 | 3.50|2.05 | 9.50 | 1.47 | 1.77 | 1.45 | 2.65
22:00(12179/GIB 1 |LYNXFC ST JOSEP. 7.75|5.00|1.33]|13.0|1.80]37.0|2.40|2.70|1.40 |2.00|2.00|9.00|9.50|2.55|16.0|1.40|2.80|1.63|1.88|3.80|1.27
22:00[12750/ENG 2 |WBA SOUTHAMP. 2.95|3.40|2.40]4.90|3.80]9.50|7.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.90|3.90|2.10|8.50|1.95|6.75|1.68 | 2.10|2.65 | 2.20
22:00| 1281 |(COAP2BOGOTA ATLE.JAM. 1.8713.30(4.10]3.00|7.00|5.70 | 13.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.35|2.45]1.87 | 6.00|2.65 | 10.5]|2.05|2.70|2.10 | 3.99
22:00| 1444 |ARG 2 |CHACARITA SA.MIGUEL 1.60|3.45|6.00]2.55|10.5|4.50|20.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.35|2.15|1.82|5.60]3.30 | 15.0|2.35 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.50
22:00| 1461 |ARG3A/ACASSUSO S.TAL. 1.90(3.25|4.00]3.10|6.75]5.90 | 12.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.55|1.92 | 6.25|2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
22:00| 1463  ARG3A/URQUIZA FLANDRIA 3.00|3.00|2.40]5.104.00]9.50|8.00|1.47|2.50 |5.00 | 3.50|6.25|4.70|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.80
22:00| 1465  ARG3A/LOS ANDES ATL.FENIX 2.00|3.05[3.90|3.35|/6.50]|6.50|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.80|2.05|6.50]2.80 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
22:00| 1466  ARG3A|SACACHIS. CSD LIN. 1.8713.25|4.20]3.05|7.00|5.70 | 14.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.50]1.92 | 6.25]2.80 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.60
22:00| 1474 |ARG3A|CANUELAS A.QUILMES 2.65|2.80|2.85]4.50|4.80]9.00|9.001.34|3.00|6.00|3.80|5.40|3.70]2.35|8.00]|2.35|8.50|2.30 | 3.45|3.25 | 3.45
22:00{4051 |[ESP 1 |VILLAREAL GETAFE 2.00|3.45|3.80|3.15|5.80]6.00|12.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|3.30|2.60|1.90|6.00]|2.45|11.0|1.80|2.30|2.10|3.25
22:00| 5029 [FRA 1 |LYON NICE 2.70|3.05|2.80]4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|4.90|3.70|2.20|7.75]|2.25|8.00|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 2.90
22:00| 8644 \WELC |LLANIDLO. MOLD A. 4.90(4.40|1.506.25|2.05|14.0|3.10|2.90(1.30|1.80|1.85]|5.80|5.30|2.05|9.50|1.45|3.10|1.40|1.52]|2.45|1.30
22:15/4112 |PRT 1 |[FAMALIKAO RIO AVE 2.30]3.15|3.35|3.80|5.70]7.75|10.5| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]|4.40 | 3.30|2.15|7.25]|2.45|10.0|2.00 | 2.85 | 2.60 | 3.60
22:30| 1282 |COAP2/BARRANAQ. LEONES 3.25|3.35|2.10]5.20|3.30]9.00|6.002.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.90 | 4.10|2.00 | 8.00|1.80 | 5.50 | 1.63 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 1.87
22:30| 1289 |COAP2 ORSOMARSO  |U.MAGDAL. 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.30|4.50]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.60|3.50|2.15|7.00]|2.15|7.50|1.88 | 2.50|2.70 | 2.80
23:00/ 1791 |[KO2KL |ANTIOQUIA JACO 1.75]3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 3.05|2.20]1.82 |5.70|2.65 | 12.0]|1.98 | 2.55]1.87 | 4.10
23:15/1372 |PRY 1 |CABALLERO  |GUARAN.A. 3.05|3.25|2.25|5.20|3.60]9.00|7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.30 | 4.30|2.15|9.00]1.97 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.90 | 2.30
00:00|1561 |GUA1 |DEP.MIXCO ZACAPA 1.68|3.40|5.20|2.65|9.00|4.90|17.0]1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.45|2.30|1.87 | 5.80|3.05|12.0|2.30 | 3.00|2.05 | 5.70
00:55|1301 VEN 1 |CARACAS PORT.AC. 1.65]3.50|5.30]2.55|8.00|4.60|17.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.70 | 2.05]|1.77 | 4.90| 2.75 | 12.0 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 4.60
01:10{1271 |COL A |MILLION. AGUILAS 1.65|3.45|5.40]2.60|9.50|4.70|17.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.05|2.10]1.77 | 5.50|2.90 | 12.0 | 2.10 | 2.75]1.95 | 5.30
01:30{ 1351 |URY 1 |[NAC.MONT. RIVER M. 1.55|3.70 | 6.00|2.40 | 10.0|3.90 | 20.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.92]| 1.67 | 4.20| 3.00 | 14.012.00 | 2.50 | 1.70 | 5.20
01:35| 8513 |ARG4A|ITUZAINGO DEP.PAR. 1.65|3.45|5.40]2.60|9.50|4.70|17.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.95|2.10]1.77 | 5.30|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 1.90 | 5.00
01:45/1373 |PRY 1 |S.AMEL. SPORT.L. 2.95|3.25|2.30]4.90|3.70]9.00|7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.10{3.99]2.15|8.50|1.97 | 6.75|1.80 | 2.40|2.85 | 2.35
02:00{11516/MEX1 |[NECAXA W PUMAS U.W 5.20/3.701.62|7.75| 2.40 2.29|1.55|2.40 1.60|1.97
02:00/1331 |BOL 1 |ALW.READY UN.VINTO 1.3514.60(7.2511.87|11.0]2.60|32.0|2.15(1.55|2.35|2.15|1.77 |1.50]1.42 |3.15|2.75 | 14.0 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.35 | 4.30
02:00| 1467  ARG3A|S.MAR.B. CA SANC. 2.55|2.95|2.85|4.30|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10 | 3.70|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.25
02:00{1782 |CRI 1 |SPOR.S.J. SAN CARL. 2.75|3.25|2.45]14.60|3.90]8.50|7.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|4.30|3.45|2.00|6.50]|1.92|6.25|1.63 |2.00|2.40|2.20
02:30{ 1393 |CHIL1 |NUBLENSE COoQUIMBO 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.10]7.00|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.60 | 2.95|1.95|6.50|2.05|9.00|1.80 | 2.30|2.25 | 2.80
03:00|{ 1477 |PAN 1 |SAN FRAN. HERRERA 2.40|3.10]2.95]3.90|5.00]7.75|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.30|2.10|7.00]|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05
03:00/1702 [MEX 1 |QUERETARO  |NECAXA 2.40]3.35|2.95|3.80|4.90|7.75|9.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]4.00 | 3.30|2.00 | 7.00|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.70
03:05|1723 MEX 2 |TLAXCALA A.LA PAZ 2.35/3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.50 | 8.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.80 | 3.05| 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.60
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03:20{1272|COL A |DEP.CALI ATL.NAC. 2.45|3.15|2.80]|4.10|4.70]8.00|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.35]|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.83 |2.45|2.45|2.80
05:00{1703 |MEX 1 |MAZATLAN GUADALAJ. 3.60|3.45|2.05]|5.60|3.30]|10.5|6.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|5.80|4.80|2.40|10.0|1.90|6.00|1.73 |2.20 | 3.05 | 2.05
05:00/1781 |CRI 1 |DEP.SAPR. ALAJUEL. 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50|9.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.85]1.92|6.25]|2.30 | 9.00| 1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 3.05
06:00{11517|/AUVPL|MOR.CITY MELBOU.S. 7.00|4.60|1.37]|10.5|1.87]32.0|2.60|2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10|9.00 |8.50|2.55|14.0|1.42|3.10|1.72|2.00|3.90 | 1.35
06:00{11518 AUVPL |MANNINGH. DANDENONG | 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60|3.208.50|5.80]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]/3.90 | 3.35|1.82|6.50|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.20 | 1.77
06:35| 4801 | JPNSC|VISSEL K. KAWASAKI 2.60|3.25|2.55]|4.20|4.10]8.00|7.75]2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.90 | 3.25|1.92|6.25|1.87 | 6.25|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.20
08:00[{11527|/AUNS |CC MA.M21 SYDN.UTD. 3.20/3.80|1.90]4.90|2.90]|8.50|4.90|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.80|3.60|1.82|6.75]|1.60|4.30|1.45|1.65|2.20 | 1.60
08:00{11528 AUS1 |CANBERA W SYDNEY W 4.90|4.20(1.53|6.75|2.15|14.0|3.35]|2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10|5.90 | 5.90|2.25|10.5|1.52|3.45|1.55|1.90|3.05 | 1.45
08:00{11529 AUS1 |JETS W BRISB.R.W 2.40|3.60|2.503.704.00]7.25|7.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]3.30 |2.75|1.80|5.70]|1.82 |5.90|1.52| 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.05
09:00| 4672 |AUS 1 |SYDNEY ADELAIDE 1.72|3.80|4.20]2.50|6.00|4.10 | 11.0]2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95]2.00 | 1.85|1.52 | 3.80|2.05|9.00|1.38 | 1.60 | 1.42 | 2.35
09:00| 4901 |HKG 1 |TAIPO NORTH D. 1.5814.20|4.40]2.25|6.25|3.50 | 11.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|1.97 |1.72]1.50 | 3.50 | 2.05 | 9.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.42 | 2.70
09:00| 4902 HKG 1 |SOUT.D. EAST.AA 2.25|3.60(2.70|3.504.30|6.75|8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25|2.70|1.85|5.90|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.62 | 1.95| 1.97 | 2.35
10:00{11522/AUNS |SYD.W.M21 SUTHE.SH. 1.90(3.70|3.25]2.90|5.00|4.90 |8.50]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.50 | 2.10| 1.65 | 4.30| 1.90 | 7.00 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.65 | 2.30
10:00{11523/AUNS |MARCONI SC WOLVES 1.85]3.70|3.40]2.80|5.30|4.90|9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.60 | 2.10]1.67 | 4.502.00 | 7.25|1.65 | 1.95]1.70 | 2.55
10:15[11524 AUNS |S.GE.CITY ROCKD.C. 2.45|3.60|245]13.80|3.80]|7.25|7.25|2.15|1.65|2.35|/2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77|5.60|1.77 | 5.60|1.50 | 1.72| 1.95 | 1.95
10:30[11525 AUNS |NWS SPIR. SYDNE.M21 1.85|3.80|3.35|2.75|5.10|4.70 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|2.35|2.05]|1.60 |4.30|1.92 | 7.25|1.45|1.70 | 1.57 | 2.25
10:30111530/AUNS |BLACKT.C. APIA LEL 2.55|3.702.30|4.003.50]|7.75|6.75|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.80|3.15|1.87|6.25]|1.82|5.90|1.55(1.85|2.15|1.97
10:45| 4678 |AUS 1 |MELB.CITY MELBOU.V. 3.00|3.40|2.20|4.90|3.50]8.50|6.25|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.40 |3.50|1.92|6.75]|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.55| 1.80 | 2.35 | 1.87
11:0011519AUVPL |HUME CITY GREEN G. 2.40|3.702.45|3.703.80]|7.00|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.20|2.70|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.92 | 1.95




